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DEALS





 
              NVE IL611A-1E
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  NVE
                

 Package
 MSOP-8

 Description
 
                巨磁隔离(GMR) 2 General-purpose MSOP-8  Digital Isolators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.5078
                       
                        $5.0257
                      	$ 1.51
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.9616
                       
                        $4.8078
                      	$ 9.62
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4676
                       
                        $4.6757
                      	$ 14.03
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4565
                       
                        $4.5644
                      	$ 45.65



 
              In Stock: 36
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  